
New Leaf UMC Administrator

January 2025

Thu Jan 2 10�00am � 11�00am Tai Chi--back in the event center

11�00am � 12�00pm Silver Sneakers

4�30pm � 6�30pm Peerless Soccer

Fri Jan 3 8�30am � 9�30am Silver Sneakers

9�00am � 10�00am Fit For Christ

Sat Jan 4 10�00am � 11�00am Yarns of Love

Sun Jan 5 8�30am � 9�00am Co�ee & Fellowship

9�00am � 10�00am Modern Worship

10�00am � 11�00am Informal Fellowship

11�00am � 12�00pm Traditional Worship

Mon Jan 6 9�00am � 10�00am Fit for Christ

10�00am � 11�00am Tai Chi--back in event center

11�00am � 12�00pm Bible Study with Pastor (from Sunday text)

6�30pm � 7�30pm Praise Team Rehearsal

7�30pm � 8�30pm Worship Team Meeting

Tue Jan 7 10�00am � 11�00am YOUTH MINISTRY TASK TEAM

11�00am � 12�00pm Silver Sneakers

Wed Jan 8 8�30am � 9�30am Silver Sneakers

9�00am � 10�00am Fit For Christ

7�00pm � 8�00pm Choir Practice

Thu Jan 9 10�00am � 11�00am Tai Chi--back in the event center

11�00am � 12�00pm Silver Sneakers

4�30pm � 6�30pm Peerless Soccer

6�00pm � 7�00pm Event Center Board Meeting

Fri Jan 10 8�30am � 9�30am Silver Sneakers

9�00am � 10�00am Fit For Christ

Calendars

Activities Calendar

Jan 1 � 31, 2025



Sun Jan 12 8�30am � 9�00am Co�ee & Fellowship

9�00am � 10�00am Modern Worship

10�00am � 11�00am Informal Fellowship

11�00am � 12�00pm Traditional Worship

7�30pm � 8�30pm Board of Directors

Mon Jan 13 9�00am � 10�00am Fit for Christ

10�00am � 11�00am Tai Chi--back in event center

11�00am � 12�00pm Bible Study with Pastor (from Sunday text)

6�30pm � 7�30pm Praise Team Rehearsal

Tue Jan 14 11�00am � 12�00pm Silver Sneakers

3�30pm � 4�30pm Good Grief

Wed Jan 15 8�30am � 9�30am Silver Sneakers

9�00am � 10�00am Fit For Christ

7�00pm � 8�00pm Choir Practice

Thu Jan 16 10�00am � 11�00am Tai Chi--back in the event center

11�00am � 12�00pm Silver Sneakers

4�30pm � 6�30pm Peerless Soccer

Fri Jan 17 8�30am � 9�30am Silver Sneakers

9�00am � 10�00am Fit For Christ

Sat Jan 18 10�00am � 11�00am Yarns of Love

Sun Jan 19 8�30am � 9�00am Co�ee & Fellowship

9�00am � 10�00am Modern Worship

10�00am � 11�00am Informal Fellowship

11�00am � 12�00pm Traditional Worship

Mon Jan 20 9�00am � 10�00am Fit for Christ

10�00am � 11�00am Tai Chi--back in event center

11�00am � 12�00pm Bible Study with Pastor (from Sunday text)

6�30pm � 7�30pm Praise Team Rehearsal

Tue Jan 21 11�00am � 12�00pm Silver Sneakers

Wed Jan 22 8�30am � 9�30am Silver Sneakers



9�00am � 10�00am Fit For Christ

7�00pm � 8�00pm Choir Practice

Thu Jan 23 10�00am � 11�00am Tai Chi--back in the event center

11�00am � 12�00pm Silver Sneakers

4�30pm � 6�30pm Peerless Soccer

Fri Jan 24 8�30am � 9�30am Silver Sneakers

9�00am � 10�00am Fit For Christ

Sun Jan 26 8�30am � 9�00am Co�ee & Fellowship

9�00am � 10�00am Modern Worship

10�00am � 11�00am Informal Fellowship

11�00am � 12�00pm Traditional Worship

Mon Jan 27 9�00am � 10�00am Fit for Christ

10�00am � 11�00am Tai Chi--back in event center

11�00am � 12�00pm Bible Study with Pastor (from Sunday text)

6�30pm � 7�30pm Praise Team Rehearsal

7�30pm � 8�30pm Worship Team Meeting

Tue Jan 28 11�00am � 12�00pm Silver Sneakers

Wed Jan 29 8�30am � 9�30am Silver Sneakers

9�00am � 10�00am Fit For Christ

7�00pm � 8�00pm Choir Practice

Thu Jan 30 10�00am � 11�00am Tai Chi--back in the event center

11�00am � 12�00pm Silver Sneakers

4�30pm � 6�30pm Peerless Soccer

Fri Jan 31 8�30am � 9�30am Silver Sneakers

9�00am � 10�00am Fit For Christ
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